Siegerlisten Rahmenwettkampf Mannschaft LK2
Méossingen, 20.Oktober 2018

Juti F

Mia
Luisa
Livia
Jasmin
Inja
Karlotta

Ergebnis Mannschaft:

Clara
Emilia
Klara
Lena
Emmi
Florine

Ergebnis Mannschaft:

Emma
Sara
Charlotte
Sarah

Ergebnis Mannschaft:

Luisa
Rebekka
Leda
Salomea

Ergebnis Mannschaft:

Brandle
Brandt
Kihn
Roésle
Rau
Golf

Mdaller
Seitz
Krecar
Kilinski
EiRler
Kaiser

Huy

Steinhilber
Hornung
Urbanek-Lippert

Binder
Wolf
Veronesi
Schneider

M M T T M m

M T T T m m

m M T m

TSV Eningen/TV Derendingen
TSV Eningen/TV Derendingen
TSV Eningen/TV Derendingen
TSV Eningen/TV Derendingen
TSV Eningen/TV Derendingen
TSV Eningen/TV Derendingen
TSV Eningen/TV Derendingen

TSV Kusterdingen
TSV Kusterdingen
TSV Kusterdingen
TSV Kusterdingen
TSV Kusterdingen
TSV Kusterdingen
TSV Kusterdingen

Spvgg Mdssingen
Spvgg Mdssingen
Spvgg Mdssingen
Spvgg Mdssingen
Spvgg Mossingen

SG Kilchberg
SG Kilchberg
SG Kilchberg
SG Kilchberg
SG Kilchberg

Sprung

11,00
10,60

11,40
11,20
11,80
34,40

11,00
11,10

11,10
11,00
12,30
34,50

11,70
11,40
11,00
11,50
34,60

9,70
11,30
10,90
11,40
33,60

11,70
11,10

11,80
11,80
11,70
35,30

10,50
9,10

10,10
11,50
11,90
33,90

11,10
10,10
11,20
11,70
34,00

9,90
10,20
10,00
11,80
32,00

Balken

12,30
12,40
12,50
12,50
12,70
37,70

11,30
11,90

12,30
12,60
12,60
37,50

11,20
11,40
11,30
11,60
34,30

11,70
12,70
12,20
12,30
37,20

Boden

12,40
12,20
12,00
12,10

12,40
37,00

11,90
12,10

12,30
12,40
12,60
37,30

12,30
12,50
12,40
12,30
37,20

11,20
11,80
11,10
12,30
35,30

Gesamt

35,10
46,20
24,40
47,80
35,50
48,60
144,40

44,70
44,20
0,00
45,80
47,50
49,40
143,20

46,30
45,40
45,90
47,10
140,10

42,50
46,00
44,20
47,80
138,10

Rang




Emma-Lois¢ Galster

Frida
Hanna
Mina Marie

Ergebnis Mannschaft:

Kim

Helena
Tiffany
Helena

Ergebnis Mannschaft:

Lotta
Leni
Laura
Marie

Ergebnis Mannschaft:

Necker
Kinstle
Maisch

Glasbrenner
Saur
Dalessio
EiRler

Arnold
Fleischer
Heppe
Stimpfig

n m M T m

m M T m

TSV Pliezhausen
TSV Pliezhausen
TSV Pliezhausen
TSV Pliezhausen
TSV Pliezhausen

TuS Honau
TuS Honau
TuS Honau
TuS Honau
TuS Honau

ASV Pfaffingen
ASV Pfaffingen
ASV Pfaffingen
ASV Pfaffingen
ASV Pfiffingen

Sprung
10,50
8,80
10,80
12,00
33,30

10,80
11,40
11,00
10,90
33,30

11,50
11,00
10,00
11,20
33,70

Reck
9,30
9,50
10,30
11,00
30,80

9,20
11,00
11,00
10,60
32,60

10,40
10,20

9,50
10,50
31,10

Balken
12,30
11,50
12,50
12,60
37,40

12,00
11,80
12,10
12,30
36,40

12,40
12,30
12,10
11,90
36,80

Boden
11,60
11,70
12,00
12,90
36,60

12,20
12,30
10,50
10,90
35,40

10,80
11,00
11,80
11,60
34,40

Gesamt
43,70
41,50
45,60
48,50

138,10

44,20
46,50
44,60
44,70
137,70

45,10
44,50
43,40
45,20
136,00

Rang
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